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A classic, in business since 1989

Heuga 530 is a plain textured loop-pile that has stood 
the test of time. Even after many years, we still find new 
uses for this classic carpet tile. Install monolithic or quarter 
turn, mix and match multiple colours or combine with other 
products. The possibilities are endless and the heavy contract 
rating means your Heuga 530 floor will have a long-lasting 
impression.

DE 

Ein Klassiker - seit 1989 

Heuga 530 ist eine texturierte Schlingenqualität, die 
sich seit 1989 bewährt hat. Selbst nach so vielen Jahren 
besteht immer noch Bedarf für diesen Klassiker unter den 
Teppichfliesen. Heuga 530 kann sowohl in eine Richtung 
als auch im Schachbrett verlegt werden. In der Kombination 
mit unterschiedlichen Farben oder im Zusammenspiel 
mit anderen Produkten eröffnen sich schier unendliche 
Gestaltungsspielräume. Das langlebige, widerstands- und 
strapazierfähige Produkt behält auch in stark beanspruchten 
Bereichen sein attraktives Erscheinungsbild. 
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Heuga 530

PRODUCT HEUGA 530  COLOUR 5063 GINGER  INSTALLED MONOLITHIC
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FR   

Un classique, dans les bureaux depuis 1989

Heuga 530 est une moquette bouclée texturée teint masse 
qui a résisté au test du temps. Après de nombreuses années, 
nous trouvons encore de nouvelles utilisations pour ces 
dalles de moquette classiques. Installez-la en monolithique 
ou en damier, mélangez différentes couleurs ou combinez-
la avec d’autres produits. Les possibilités sont infinies et sa 
résistance au trafic intense vous garantit une excellente 
longévité.

Heuga 530

PRODUCT HEUGA 530 COLOUR 5058 BLACK, 5052 SMOKE, 5057, BASALT, 
5065 ORANGE, 5072 SYCAMORE  INSTALLED MONOLITHIC

NL 

Al sinds 1989 een klassiek product

Heuga 530 is een gestructureerde bouclé tapijttegel met 
een imposante staat van dienst. Doordat deze klassieke 
tapijttegel goed te combineren is met andere kleuren of 
producten zijn de mogelijkheden eindeloos. De tegel kan 
in één richting of om-en-om gelegd worden. Heuga 530 is 
geschikt voor intensief projectgebruik en gaat daarom zeer 
lang mee.
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ES   

Un clásico, en el mercado desde 1989

Heuga 530 es una moqueta modular tufting de bucle  
que ha resistido la prueba del tiempo. Incluso después de 
muchos años, aún encontramos nuevos usos para este 
clásico pavimento modular. Instálalo en monolítico o damero, 
mézclalo y combina múltiples colores o combínalo con otros 
productos. Las posibilidades son infinitas. Además, con su 
calificación para tráfico intenso, tu instalación con H-530 
mantendrá su buen aspecto mucho tiempo. 

SE 

En klassiker i branschen sedan 1989

Heuga 530 är en vanlig strukturerad öglelugg som har 
stått sig genom tiderna. Även efter alla dessa år hittar vi 
fortfarande nya användningsområden för denna klassiska 
textilplattan. Installera den monolitisk eller med kvartsvarv, 
mixa och matcha flera färger eller kombinera med andra 
produkter. Möjligheterna är oändliga och höga kontraktsbetyg 
innebär att din Heuga 530 matta kommer att ha ett 
långvarigt gott intryck.

Heuga 530

PRODUCT HEUGA 530  COLOUR 5066 OPERA  INSTALLED MONOLITHIC





Heuga 530 Colourline

5051 ZINC

5052 SMOKE

5057 BASALT5053 CARBON

5055 SILVER

5058 BLACK

5056 DOLPHIN

5061 CHOCOLATE

5062 VOLCANO5054 TWILIGHT

5059 SAND

5060 TAUPE



5067 SANTORIN

5068 COBALT

5074 MIDNIGHT

5069 LOBELIA

5070 BLUE MOON

5063 GINGER

5064 GARAM MASALA

5065 ORANGE

5066 OPERA

5071 LIME

5072 SYCAMORE

5073 IVY



Technical Specifications

Product Definition 
Konstruktion 
Descripción 
Description 
Type 
Descrizione

Tufted Plain Textured Loop Tile 
Getuftete texturierte Schlingen-Qualität 

Moqueta modular tufting bucle 
Dalle de moquette à velours tufté bouclé texturé 

Getufte gestructureerde bouclé 
Bouclè tufted a grosso riccio

Pile Material                                                                                                                                         
Polfasermaterial                                                                                                                                 
Composición Fibra                                                                                                                                            
Composition                                                                                                                                  
Poolmateriaal                                                                                                                                         
Fibra   

100% Nylon                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
100% Polyamid                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                  100% Poliamida                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                     100% Polyamide                                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                                     100% Polyamide                                                                                                                                        
100% Poliammide

Pile Yarn Weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Peso Fibra /                                                                                        
Poids de fibre / Poolinzetgewicht / Peso Felpa                                                                                                      
Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total / Poids total /                                         
Totaalgewicht / Peso Totale                                                                                                                                  
Pile Height / Polschichtdicke / Altura Fibra /  
Hauteur de la fibre / Poolhoogte / Altezza Felpa 
Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /                                                             
Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Altezza Totale 
Gauge/Ends 10 cm / Teilung x 10 cm / Galga x10 cm /                                               
Jauge-Rangs par 10 cm /  Rijen per 10 cm / Serraggio x 10 cm 
Tufts per m2 / Noppenzahl/m2 / Puntadas m2 / Densité du tuft par m2 /                        
Aantal noppen per m2 / Densità Punti 
Backing Type / Rückenkonstruktion / Soporte /  
Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering / Sottofondo                                                  
Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificación al tráfico /               
Classement d’usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit / Resistenza all’usura

                     660 g/m2 ± 5%                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                               

4034 g/m2 ± 5% 
 

3.6 mm ± 0.5 mm                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                  

6.6 mm ± 0.5 mm 
 

1/10 – 39.4 
 

106,650 ± 5% 
 

                                             Graphlex®                                                                                                                                        
                                                                                            

Heavy Contract (EN 1307) 
Class 33 / LC2

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificación Al Fuego /                                                                                                                                               
Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test / Valutazione delle proprietà ignifughe  
Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilität / Estabilidad Dimensional /                   
Stabilité dimensionnelle / Dimensionele stabiliteit / Test Stabilità dimensionale 
Impact Sound Insulation (∆Lw) / Trittschallverbesserungsmaß /                                               
Impacto Aislamiento Acústico / Réduction du bruit d’impact /                                                              
Contactgeluid absorptie / Isolamento all’impatto acustico                                                                               
Rating of Sound Absorption / Gewichteter Schallabsorptionskoeffizient/ 
Clasificación de Absorción de Sonido / Coefficient d’absorption acoustique /
Waarde geluidsabsorptie / Valutazione dell’assorbimento acustico 
Sound Absorption / Schallabsorptionsgrad / Absorción de Sonido /                                                                                                                                      
Absorption acoustique / Geluidsabsorptie / Assorbimento acustico

(EN ISO 9239-1)                                                                                                                      
Euroclass Bfl s1 (EN 13501-1)                                                                                                  

≤ 0.2% ( EN 986)

28 dB (EN ISO 10140-3)
       
               

αw 0.20 (EN ISO 11654)          

1000Hz 
0.17

2000Hz 
0.34

4000Hz 
0.42

(EN ISO 354)125Hz 
0.01

250Hz 
0.03

500Hz 
0.08

Gl R

6-7 ≥ 2.4

28dB 0.20

p2e gj

EF74A558

EN 14041

DOP: 1037/112742

textile floor covering
EN 1307

7

Z L Msq

Interface European Manufacturing BV reserve the 
right to change or modify specifications.

Interface European Manufacturing BV behält sich 
das Recht vor, Produktspezifikationen zu ändern oder 

entsprechend anzupassen.

Interface European Manufacturing BV se reserva 
el derecho a modificar las especificaciones arriba 

referenciadas.

Interface European Manufacturing BV se réserve la 
possibilité de modifier les caractéristiques ci-dessus.

Interface European Manufacturing BV behoudt zich 
het recht voor de specificaties te allen tijde aan te 

passen.

Interface European Manufacturing BV si riserva il 
diritto di modificare le proprie specifiche tecniche 

senza preavviso.

5m2 - 20 tiles per box (50 x 50 cm ± 0.20%)                                                                                                                                          Style  60530 

αs
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Monolithic Quarter Turn

Z-156.
601-571

Interface
Scherpenzeel

Heuga 530 PD 
no 318T-005.1

Cert. ENP 477



Product Colour No Colour Name L Value* Y Value*

Light Values

Heuga 530 5051 Zinc 47.4 16.3
 5052 Smoke 38.7 10.5
 5053 Carbon 30.2 6.3
 5054 Twilight 24.9 4.4
 5055 Silver 47.0 16.0
 5056 Dolphin 35.8 8.9
 5057 Basalt 30.3 6.3

5058 Black 23.7 4.0
5059 Sand 52.2 20.3
5060 Taupe 40.9 11.8
5061 Chocolate 29.5 6.1
5062 Volcano 27.0 5.1
5063 Ginger 54.1 22.0
5064 Garam Masala 41.5 12.2
5065 Orange 41.7 12.3
5066 Opera 32.6 7.4
5067 Santorin 45.6 15.0
5068 Cobalt 35.9 9.0
5069 Lobelia 27.2 5.2
5070 Blue Moon 27.6 5.3
5071 Lime 55.9 23.8
5072 Sycamore 50.3 18.7
5073 Ivy 28.5 5.6
5074 Midnight 30.2 6.3

* Light Value: L Value = L according to CIE L*a*b* colour space, Y Value = Light Reflectance Value according to BS 8493

Lichtreflexionswerte: L-Wert = L gemäß CIE L*a*b* Farbspektrum, Y-Wert = Lichtreflexionswert gemäß British Standard BS 8493

Valores de Reflectancia de Luz: Valor L=  L según CIE L*a*b* espacio de color, Valor Y = Valor de reflectancia de luz según el estándar británico BS 8493

Valeurs concernant la lumière: Valeur L = L faisant référence à la méthode CIE L*a*b* pour la couleur , Valeur Y = Valeurs de réflectance de la lumière selon le British 
Standard BS 8493

Licht waarden: L Waarde = L volgens CIE L*a*b*kleurruimte, Y Waarde = Licht Reflectie Waarde volgens BS 8493

Indici di riflettanza alla luce: Indice L= L secondo CIE L*a*b* colour space,  IndiceY=  Indice di riflettanza alla luce secondo la norma BS 8493

We have tried our very best to accurately represent product colours. However, due to the nature of printed materials, colour of actual products may vary slightly. Please 
request a sample to see actual product colour.

Wir versuchen die Farben so naturgetreu wie möglich wiederzugeben. Farbabweichungen lassen sich jedoch nicht ausschliessen. Bitte forden Sie ein Muster an, um sich 
von der tatsächlichen Farbe zu überzeugen.

Hemos intentado representar con la máxima precisión posible los colores del producto. Sin embargo, debido a la naturaleza de los materiales impresos, el color de los 
productos reales puede variar ligeramente. Por favor, solicita una muestra para ver el color real del producto.

Les couleurs présentées se rapprochent au maximum des coloris réels. Toutefois, les procédés d’impression des matériaux peuvent entrainer une légère variation du 
coloris. Merci de demander un échantillon pour constater la couleur des produits.

Wij hebben getracht de productkleuren zo goed mogelijk te reproduceren. De kleuren van geprint materiaal kunnen echter altijd enigszins afwijken. Vraag altijd 
stalenmateriaal aan om de daadwerkelijke kleur te beoordelen.

Vi har gjort vårt bästa för att representera korrekta produktfärger. Emellertid, på grund av typen av tryckt material, kan färgen på faktiska produkter variera något. Beställ 
gärna ett prov för att se aktuell produktfärg.



   
   

   
   

   
   

 

Interface European Manufacturing BV reserve the right to change or 
modify specifications.
Die Interface European Manufacturing BV behält sich das Recht vor, 
Produktspezifikationen zu ändern oder entsprechend anzupassen.
Interface European Manufacturing BV se reserva el derecho a modificar 
las especificaciones arriba referenciadas.
Interface European Manufacturing BV se réserve la possibilité de modifier 
les caractéristiques ci-dessus.
Interface European Manufacturing BV behoudt zich het recht voor de 
specificaties te allen tijde aan te passen.
Interface European Manufacturing BV si riserva il diritto di modificare le 
proprie specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.
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Europe, Middle East & Africa 

AE +971 (0)4 8189077
AT +41 44 913 68 00
BA +387 33 522 534 
BE +32 2 475 27 27
BG +359 2 808 303
BY +375 17 226 75 14
CH +41 44 913 68 00
CZ +42 0 233 087 111
DE +49 2151 3718 0 
DK +45 33 79 70 55
ES +34 932 418 750 
FR +33 1 58 10 20 20 
HR +385 14 62 30 63
HU +36 1 349 6545 
IE +353 1 679 8466
IL  +972 546602102
IT +39 02 890 93678
KZ +7 495 234 57 27
NL +31 33 277 5555
ME  +381 11 414 92 00
MK +389 2 323 01 89
NO +47 23 12 01 70
PL +48 500 151 101
PT +351 217 122 740 
RO +40 21 317 12 

40/42/43/44
RS +381 11 414 92 00
RU +7 495 234 57 27
SA +966 500615423 
SE 08-241 230
SK +421 911 104 073 
SI  +386 1 520 0500
 +386 8 20 54 007
TR  +90 212 365 5506
UA +38(044)238 27 67
UK +44 (0)1274 698503
ZA +27 11 6083324


